Alpha 1000
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4
PFC compliant to EN61000-3-2 Supports global use
Fast-on Tab Connections Quick installation
No Minimum Load Eliminates the need for external components
Wide Range Output Modules Capable of providing non-standard voltages, eliminates customs
Feature Benefit
Customized Power Supplies

50
Outline Drawing
1 Case Codes 3 Option Codes
2 Output Module Codes
Revision A3: Mar 2005
For Additional Information, please visit
Other Lambda Modular Products
SC150 150W up to 4 outputs
Sirius 250W to 350W up to 6 outputs
NV350 350W up to 6 outputs
Vega 450W to 900W up to 10 outputs
Alpha1500 1500W up to 16 outputs
Output 1 Output 2 Output 3 Output 4 Output 5
V A V A V A V A V A
CA1000-24G 24 16.5 - - - - - - - -
CA1000-5APP-5APP * 5 120 - - - - - - - -
CA1000-5A-12.7C 5 60 12.7 16   - - - - - -
CA1000-24G-5/12E 24 25 5 8 12 8  - - - -
CA1000-5A-24G-12C-12C 5 60 24 25 12 16 12 16  - -
CA1000-5BMF-24D-6/12E 5 25 24 8 6 8 12 8  - -
CA1000-5B-5CIN-12C-12/12E 5 25 5 16 12 16 12 8 12 8
CA1000-5S-12F-12C-5/24P 5 85 12 33 12 16 5 8 24 5
Note: Total output power must not exceed 1000W converter limits.
* Modules in parallel.
Choose the converter which best fits your total power needs:
CCooddee WWaattttaaggee MMaaxx  SSlloottss SSiizzee  ((HH  xx  WW  xx  LL)) IInnppuutt  VVoollttaaggee
CA1000 1000* 7 2.5" x 7" x 11" 85 - 265VAC
* Note: CA1000 derates to 800W for 85–100VAC input with a peak of 1000W for
30 seconds maximum.
Code Description Available On
MF 2 Mains Fail All modules except